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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Rourkela
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category OPEN

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Architecture (5 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 552 1276
of Technology, Bachelor of Architecture)
Rourkela
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

458

464

255

7885

17069

3125

5595

46447

52327

19925

34783

31466

39307

21536

458

594

255

13039

18539

3880

6112

49855

55431

31418

37497

43472

40802

29422
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering and
M.Tech Industrial Ceramic
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Ceramic Engineering and
M.Tech Industrial Ceramic
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Ceramic Engineering and
M.Tech Industrial Ceramic
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Ceramic Engineering and
M.Tech Industrial Ceramic
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(0N

0S

HS

HS

(ON)
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

32656

41491

53036

30050

42737

45521

67684

36588

45356

20094

23380

12844

33148

44990

63898

34919

43304

53823

67684

39253

45356

27040

32945

16708
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

(ON)

HS

(0N

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

23211

28016

17540

25029

46181

72241

24165

38846

25338

28606

17880

31009

2379

5554

27144

37284

21024

25029

54658

72241

37325

38846

37853

40193

24286

36623

7807

12843
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Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

HS

HS
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

591

3724

14003

21948

6573

11102

8119

18168

3958

8260

13280

19966

2824

4593

18552

25181

8940

15459

13084

19473

5237

8309

15934

20728
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of

(ON)

(0N

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

7450

10525

44940

64092

34448

29089

26976

43549

27601

24803

57473

60789

38622

57562

9292

16838

50090

64092

39314

29089

31444

47985

28456

34264

62455

60789

41949

57562
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Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(0N

(ON)
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

23934

58403

13410

36666

9600

23912

12405

19501

23197

35681

22829

36782

41527

50981

58403

24031

36666

23164

29689

14075

24512

36112

56122

27562

38826

46142

7/9



7/1/24, 12:34 PM

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Metallurgical and

Materials Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Metallurgical and

Materials Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mining Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

0S

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

HS

HS

(0N

(0N
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

25209

48201

24429

52364

29168

43897

39054

30720

55726

70353

17440

33147

33993

48201

40234

57296

31826

48048

43397

32461

60325

70353

21474

33147

8/9



7/1/24, 12:34 PM JoSAA

Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 9/9


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

