

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Rourkela	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	OPEN	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	552	1276

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	458	458
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	464	594
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	255	255
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7885	13039
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17069	18539
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3125	3880
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5595	6112
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46447	49855
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52327	55431
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19925	31418
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34783	37497
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31466	43472
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39307	40802
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21536	29422

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32656	33148
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41491	44990
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53036	63898
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30050	34919
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42737	43304
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45521	53823
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67684	67684
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36588	39253
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45356	45356
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20094	27040
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23380	32945
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12844	16708

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23211	27144
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28016	37284
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17540	21024
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25029	25029
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46181	54658
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72241	72241
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24165	37325
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38846	38846
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25338	37853
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28606	40193
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17880	24286
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31009	36623
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2379	7807
National Institute of Technology,	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including	5554	12843

Rourkela	Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	591	2824
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3724	4593
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14003	18552
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21948	25181
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6573	8940
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11102	15459
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8119	13084
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18168	19473
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3958	5237
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8260	8309
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13280	15934
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19966	20728

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7450	9292
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10525	16838
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44940	50090
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64092	64092
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34448	39314
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29089	29089
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26976	31444
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43549	47985
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27601	28456
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24803	34264
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57473	62455
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60789	60789
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38622	41949
National Institute of Technology,	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including	57562	57562

Rourkela	Science)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23934	50981
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58403	58403
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13410	24031
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36666	36666
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9600	23164
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23912	29689
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12405	14075
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19501	24512
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23197	36112
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35681	56122
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22829	27562
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36782	38826
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41527	46142

, .2			30077			
	Master of Technology (Dual Degree))					
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25209	33993
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48201	48201
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24429	40234
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52364	57296
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29168	31826
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43897	48048
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39054	43397
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30720	32461
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55726	60325
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	70353	70353
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17440	21474
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33147	33147

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





